PROPOSED 2025 FEES SCHEDULE (all fees include GST)		2025	2025
	Class Fees (per term)		10% Sibling
			Discount
	1 class per week	\$153.00	\$138.00
	2 classes per week	\$274.00	\$247.00
Junior School - SFD Foundation to SFD Level 3	3 classes per week	\$383.00	\$345.00
	Junior School Package (4 or more classes per week)	\$482.00	\$434.00
	Admin/Maintenance Fee (per term)	\$35.00	
	1 class per week	\$153.00	\$138.00
Middle School - SFD Levels 4-5-6	2 classes per week	\$274.00	\$247.00
	3 classes per week	\$383.00	\$345.00
	4 classes per week	\$482.00	\$434.00
	5 classes per week	\$549.00	\$494.00
	Middle School Package (6 or more classes per week)	\$596.00	\$537.00
	<u> </u>	,	\$537.00
	Admin/Maintenance Fee (per term)	\$35.00	
	1 class per week	\$155.00	\$140.00
	2 classes per week	\$279.00	\$251.00
•	3 classes per week	\$387.00	\$349.00
Senior School - 1st Year Grade 6 and upwards	4 classes per week	\$488.00	\$439.00
	5 classes per week	\$565.00	\$508.00
	6 classes per week	\$632.00	\$569.00
	Senior Package (7 or more classes per week)	\$679.00	\$611.00
•	Admin/Maintenance Fee (per term)	\$35.00	
	Family Fees Package	\$1,013.00	

Maintenance Fee of \$35 will be refunded in the following term if 4 hours or more of assistance is provided to Ringwood Ballet.

2025 2025 Concert Production Levies (per term) Exam Levies @2025 (Only charged in Term 2) Production Levy Junior School, 1 Style \$25.00 Jazz/Tap - 1, 2, 3 \$56.00 Production Levy Junior School, 2 Styles \$31.50 Jazz/Tap - 4-10 \$70.00 Production Levy Junior School, 3 or More Styles \$43.00 Internal Assessment \$39.00 Production Levy Middle School, 1 Style \$31.50 Classical Level 1, 2, 3 \$68.00 Production Levy Middle School, 2 Styles \$43.00 Classical Level 4, 5, 6 \$86.00 Production Levy Middle School, 3 or More Styles \$48.00 RAD Grades 6, 7, 8 and Vocational Production LevyMiddel School, 4 or More Styles \$58.00 Please note that there is also an exam fee paid to Production Levy Senior School, 1 Style \$42.00 Southern Federation of Dance or Royal Production Levy Senior School, 2 Styles \$48.00 Production Levy Senior School, 3 or More Styles \$58.00 Production Levy Senior School, 4 or More Styles \$64.00